© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 5 FILE NAME:Beam 6 with adjustable downlight only.SPEC
December 10, 2018

LOGIXTM COMPATIBLE
for more info see page 2
Ordering Guide
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 5 FILE NAME:Beam 6 with adjustable downlight only.SPEC
December 10, 2018
a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
35°
35 degree adjustability
RECESSED MOUNT
With Adjustable Downlight Only
WARRANTY
Axis Lighting will warrant defective LEDs, boards, and
drivers for 5 years from date of purchase. Warranty is valid if
luminaire is installed and used according to specifications.
If defective, Axis will send replacement boards or drivers at
no cost along with detailed replacement instructions and
instructions on how to return defective components to Axis.
LED SYSTEM
CRI  Minimum 80 or 90 color rendering index
CCT  Choice of 2700K, 3000K, 3500K and 4000K color
 temperature with a great color consistency
 (within 3.5–step MacAdam ellipse).
LED life  Minimum 50,000h with 70% of lumen
 maintenance in 250C ambient temperature, in
 compliance with IES LM-80
 testing measurements.
Thermal Aluminium housing acting as the heat sink
management to maximize life.
More options are available upon request.
Please consult factory.
 12”
12”
 12”
12”
Minimum
Minimum
ADJUSTABLE DOWNLIGHT
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
3 / 5 FILE NAME:Beam 6 with adjustable downlight only.SPEC
December 10, 2018
a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
RECESSED MOUNT
With Adjustable Downlight Only
TB CEILING MOUNTING OPTIONS
DRYWALL CEILING MOUNTING OPTIONS
 D  FLANGELESS WITH
 1/4-20 STUD MOUNTING
 DB  VISIBLE FLANGES WITH
 SLIP-THROUGH BRACKET
 DF  VISIBLE FLANGES WITH
 1/4-20 STUD MOUNTING
 DS  SPACKLE FLANGES
 TB15          15/16" T-BAR  ST          SCREW SLOT T-BAR TB9          9/16" T-BAR
 TG15          15/16" TEGULAR  TG9          9/16" T-TEGULAR
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at